Tilden Township Police
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to 2/29/2024

2/1/2024
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13

17

1

1

0

1

Day of Month Responses

911 HANGUP/OPEN LINE/ETC

ABANDONED VEHICLE

ADVISORY

ALARM, COMMERCIAL

ALARM, FIRE

ALARM, RESIDENTIAL

ANIMAL CASE

ASSIST OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT | g

CIVIL MATTER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISABLED VEHICLE

FOUND DOG

LOST DOG

DOMESTIC

EMS ADVISORY - DID NOT RESPOND | ¢

EMS ADVISORY - RESPONDED

FIRE (NON-OFFENSE)

FOUND PROPERTY

FRAUD

HARASSMENT

HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION | g

IDENTITY THEFT

DEPARTMENT INFORMATION

LOST PROPERTY

MISSING JUVENILE

MENTAL SUBJECT
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